

Delock Optical Fiber Cable MPO female to MPO female 12 fibers, polarity A, multi-mode OM4, 50/125 μ m, 2 m

Description

This MPO to MPO trunk cable by Delock has an MPO/PC female connector on both sides. This allows the optical fiber signal to be transmitted to different network devices such as switches.



2 m

Item no. 86956

EAN: 4043619869565 Country of origin: China Package: Zip poly bag

Specification

- Connectors:
 - 1 x MPO female >
 - 1 x MPO female
- Multi-mode OM4 cable
- Polarity A
- Fibre: 50/125 μm
- Insertion loss < 0.5 dB
- Return loss > 20 dB
- Cable diameter: ca. 3 mm
- LSZH (halogen-free)
- Colour: aqua
- Length incl. connectors: ca. 2 m

Package content

• Optical fiber cable





Images







Interface

| Connector 1: | 1 x MPO female |
|--------------|----------------|
| Connector 2: | 1 x MPO female |

Physical characteristics

| Material: | LSZH (halogen-free) |
|-----------------|---------------------|
| Length: | 2 m |
| Colour: | aqua |
| Cable diameter: | 3 mm |